2 PAE50/100 Series
Remote On/Off Options
Model Selector
Voltage Adjust Max. Max. Output Efficiency at Input
Models (V) Range current (A) Power (W) Full Load (%) Current (A)
PAE50S48-1R8 1.8 1.44 - 1.98 20 36.0 87 0.87
PAE100S48-1R8 1.8 1.44 - 1.98 30 54.0 87 1.30
PAE50S48-2R5 2.5 2.00 - 2.75 18 45.0 89 1.06
PAE100S48-2R5 2.5 2.00 - 2.75 25 62.5 89 1.47
PAE50S48-3R3 3.3 2.64 - 3.63 16 52.8 91 1.21
PAE100S48-3R3 3.3 2.64 - 3.63 25 82.5 91 1.89
PAE50S48-5 5.0 4.25 - 5.75 10 50.0 91 1.15
PAE100S48-5 5.0 4.25 - 5.75 20 100.0 91 2.29
PAE50S24-5 5.0 4.00 - 5.50 10 50.0 91 2.29
PAE50S24-6 6.0 4.80 - 6.60 8.4 50.4 91 2.31
PAE100S48-3R3/H 3.3 2.64 - 3.63 30 99.0 90 2.30
Suffix Function
Blank Manual Reset
/V Auto Reset (Preferred)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.